M
iniature Fuses
Enclosures
2021 Catalogue
Insulated Adaptable Boxes
IP67 rated ABS boxes / Quick turn screws / Hinged lid
Mounting plate (PBM) to be ordered separately
Grey Enclosures (IP67)
Part Number Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
IK
Rating Price Per
PB520158 200 155 80 IK10 £12.06 1
PB5201514 200 155 140 IK10 £22.27 1
PB526219 260 210 95 IK10 £18.63 1
PB5262116 260 210 160 IK10 £32.66 1
PB5322413 320 240 135 IK10 £29.53 1
PB5322418 320 240 180 IK10 £47.53 1
PB5403013 400 300 135 IK10 £49.31 1
Grey Enclosure with Clear Polycarbonate Lid (IP67)
Part Number Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
IK
Rating Price Per
PB520158C 200 155 80 IK10 £19.46 1
PB5201514C 200 155 140 IK10 £37.32 1
PB526219C 260 210 95 IK10 £26.02 1
PB5262116C 260 210 160 IK10 £45.61 1
PB5322413C 320 240 135 IK10 £36.36 1
PB5322418C 320 240 180 IK10 £62.70 1
PB5403013C 400 300 135 IK10 £68.26 1
Mounting Plates for Insulated Adaptable Boxes
Part Number Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Price Per
PBM2015 200 155 £6.50 1
PBM2621 260 210 £8.74 1
PBM3224 320 240 £11.10 1
PBM4030 400 300 £18.07 1
Insulated ABS Plastic Enclosures
RAL: 7035 / Strong ABS enclosure
Back plate and fixing brackets included / See page 138 for dimensions
Grey Enclosures (IP65)
Part Number Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
IK
Rating Price Per
PBE241813 240 180 130 IK10 £42.84 1
PBE2821013 280 210 130 IK10 £46.94 1
PBE302513 300 250 130 IK10 £47.36 1
PBE332513 330 250 130 IK10 £53.63 1
PBE352515 350 250 150 IK10 £49.76 1
PBE353016 350 300 165 IK10 £60.84 1
PBE4030016 400 300 165 IK09 £64.03 1
PBE403019 400 300 195 IK09 £76.80 1
PBE503519 500 350 195 IK09 £91.78 1
PBE504017 500 400 175 IK09 £90.57 1
PBE504024 500 400 245 IK09 £103.09 1
PBE604020 600 400 200 IK09 £109.91 1
PBE605022 600 500 220 IK09 £191.82 1
PBE705024 700 500 245 IK09 £259.96 1
PBE806026 800 600 260 IK09 £344.07 1
Grey Enclosure with Clear Polycarbonate Lid (IP65)
Part Number Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
IK
Rating Price Per
PBE241813C 240 180 130 IK10 £50.34 1
PBE2821013C 280 210 130 IK10 £61.08 1
PBE302513C 300 250 130 IK10 £63.76 1
PBE332513C 330 250 130 IK10 £70.02 1
PBE352515C 350 250 150 IK10 £65.70 1
PBE353016C 350 300 165 IK10 £73.73 1
PBE403016C 400 300 165 IK09 £77.62 1
PBE403019C 400 300 195 IK09 £99.80 1
PBE503519C 500 350 195 IK09 £131.09 1
PBE504017C 500 400 175 IK09 £134.07 1
PBE504024C 500 400 245 IK09 £132.09 1
PBE604020C 600 400 200 IK09 £148.97 1
PBE605022C 600 500 220 IK09 £268.15 1
PBE705024C 700 500 245 IK09 £372.42 1
PBE806026C 800 600 260 IK09 £446.91 1
PBEKEY010 PBE Spare Key £4.66 1
PBEKEYLOCK PBE Key Lock £12.22 1
Enclosures 2021.indd   29Enclosures 2021.indd   29 26/11/2020   11:05:4726/11/2020   11:05:47